

Cricket Hollow Boat Launch Facility Bid Tabulation

Prepared By: S. Gonzalez
Checked By: J. Robertson
Approved By: J. Robertson
Date: 9/18/2018

				Hobb's Construction		Cushman Contracting Corporation		Smith Construction	
Item No.	Description	Units	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unti Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
BASE BID									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 39,561.86	\$ 39,561.86
2	Clearing, Grubbing, and Demolition	LS	1	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 149,976.34	\$ 149,976.34
3	Earthwork, Grading, and Compaction	LS	1	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 73,165.60	\$ 73,165.60
4	Shoring, Sheeting, and Bracing	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,045.70	\$ 2,045.70
5	Install 3" Asphalt Concrete	CY	6145	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,580.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,435.00	\$ 4.624	\$ 28,414.48
6	Install Class II Aggregate Base	LF	257	\$ 150.00	\$ 38,550.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 41,120.00	\$ 113.65	\$ 29,208.05
7	Construct Caltrans Standard A1-6 Concrete Curb	LF	83	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 45.19	\$ 3,750.45
8	Construct Flush Curb	SF	88	\$ 46.00	\$ 4,048.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 41.263	\$ 3,631.14
9	Construct 4" inch Thick concrete sidewalk	EA	979	\$ 9.00	\$ 8,811.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 19,580.00	\$ 8.7163	\$ 8,533.26
10	Install Wheel stops	EA	3	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 113.65	\$ 340.95
11	Construct ADA Ramps and Landings	EA	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,352.44	\$ 2,704.88
12	Site Lighting	EA	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 9,047.67	\$ 18,095.34
13	Signage and Striping	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,546.00	\$ 4,546.00
14	Pre-Fabricated Restroom Facility	LS	1	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 69,379.92	\$ 69,379.92
15	Install 4" SDR-35 Sewer Lateral	LF	97	\$ 160.00	\$ 15,520.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 18,430.00	\$ 206.846	\$ 20,064.06
16	Connect to Existing Water	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,329.71	\$ 1,329.71
17	Install 1" Water Lateral	LF	79	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,740.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 119.735	\$ 9,459.07
18	Install 1" Water Meter with Box	LS	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,273.00	\$ 2,273.00
19	Install 1" Backflow Preventer	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 3,715.22	\$ 3,715.22
20	Connect to Existing Water	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,118.56	\$ 3,118.56
21	Construct Reinforced Concrete Ramp	SF	2670	\$ 30.00	\$ 80,100.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 69,420.00	\$ 24.339	\$ 64,985.13
22	Install articulated Concrete Block Mat	SF	1440	\$ 35.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 44,640.00	\$ 39.332	\$ 56,638.08
23	Install Slope Protection/Erosion Protection	CY	183	\$ 300.00	\$ 54,900.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 63,135.00	\$ 436.76	\$ 79,926.35
24	Install Concrete Sign	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,387.25	\$ 7,387.25
25	SWPPP	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 13,842.57	\$ 13,842.57
26	Install 8' x 20 foot Boarding Floats	EA	5	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 29,690.38	\$ 148,451.90
27	Construct Reinforced Concrete Abutment	EA	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 8,726.05	\$ 8,726.05
28	Install Boarding Float Guide Piles	EA	4	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 36,000.69	\$ 144,002.76
29	Electrical Service Connection	LS	1	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9,397.72	\$ 9,397.72
					\$ 858,999.00		\$ 848,000.00		\$ 1,006,671.39

	ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID								
1	Install 4" Thick Sidewalk	SF	618	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,562.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 16,686.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,562.00
TOTAL SUM OF BASE BID & ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID					\$ 864,561.00	3	\$ 864,686.00		\$ 1,012,233.39

Clearing & Grubbing, Grading	Site Werx 6		Site Werx6, Inc
Concrete & Rebar	Arguello Concrete Construction		Arguello Concrete Construction
Installation of Boarding Floats	California Custom Docks Corporation		California Custom Docks Corporation
Demo		Cencal	
Electrical		Power Design Electric	J.H. Troxell Electrical
Pre Cast Building			CXT Incorp.
Pile			Stroef Graff

Notes: 1-12 Mathematical Error